
001 |RO 24 0696994F | |DB145B1D |11.05 11:58:30.7 |OK |01 |005 |
002 |RO 23 0342748F | |DB145B33 |11.05 12:08:18.1 |OK |01 |004 |
003 |RO 22 0542750F | |DB0BCD79 |11.05 12:09:53.5 |OK |01 |027 |
004 |RO 24 0224702F | |DB0B38E4 |11.05 12:12:43.7 |OK |01 |012 |
005 |RO 23 1079909F | |DB0BCD62 |11.05 12:12:47.3 |OK |01 |017 |
006 |RO 24 0696999F | |DB145B29 |11.05 12:12:50.3 |OK |01 |031 |
007 |RO 24 0696984F | |DB145B6D |11.05 12:13:05.2 |OK |01 |025 |
008 |RO 24 2026992M | |DA6CEB15 |11.05 12:13:20.3 |OK |01 |061 |
009 |RO 24 2026990F | |DB145B5F |11.05 12:13:53.7 |OK |01 |022 |
010 |RO 23 0317622M | |DB0DDCBB |11.05 12:14:03.2 |OK |01 |060 |
011 |RO 23 0342758M | |DA6CED0A |11.05 12:14:49.8 |OK |01 |003 |
012 |RO 24 2026981M | |DB0DDCDF |11.05 12:14:54.1 |OK |01 |083 |
013 |RO 24 2026983F | |DB145B3B |11.05 12:15:32.7 |OK |01 |052 |
014 |RO 24 1056075F | |DB145B27 |11.05 12:15:42.1 |OK |01 |028 |
015 |RO 23 2017560M | |DB0DDCC8 |11.05 12:15:52.8 |OK |01 |001 |
016 |RO 23 0342760M | |DB0DDD00 |11.05 12:16:14.3 |OK |01 |057 |
017 |RO 24 0696998M | |DA1E3817 |11.05 12:16:16.9 |OK |01 |082 |
018 |RO 23 0342798F | |DB145B4D |11.05 12:16:31.2 |OK |01 |019 |
019 |RO 24 0224800M | |DA2BCABC |11.05 12:16:44.0 |OK |01 |075 |
020 |RO 22 0542736M | |DB0DDD01 |11.05 12:17:41.1 |OK |01 |080 |
021 |RO 24 2026977M | |DA26DD68 |11.05 12:17:57.9 |OK |01 |067 |
022 |RO 23 1018722M | |DB0DDCC6 |11.05 12:18:47.6 |OK |01 |078 |
023 |RO 23 0342705F | |DB0BC59A |11.05 12:19:05.7 |OK |01 |015 |
024 |RO 24 2026976F | |DB145B2F |11.05 12:21:07.7 |OK |01 |007 |
025 |RO 22 0542715F | |DB0D60E7 |11.05 12:21:18.2 |OK |01 |034 |
026 |RO 24 0224775M | |DA2BC7F3 |11.05 12:21:37.0 |OK |01 |081 |
027 |RO 24 2026991M | |DB0DDCF0 |11.05 12:21:49.0 |OK |01 |058 |
028 |RO 22 0542708M | |DB0E3572 |11.05 12:22:07.3 |OK |01 |002 |
029 |RO 24 2026996M | |DA6CE9E4 |11.05 12:26:10.3 |OK |01 |054 |
030 |RO 24 0696979M | |DA40EC16 |11.05 12:26:15.0 |OK |01 |053 |
031 |RO 22 2006049F | |DB0BC5A6 |11.05 12:27:52.3 |OK |01 |008 |
032 |RO 23 0342726M | |DB0E3563 |11.05 12:27:53.2 |OK |01 |086 |
033 |RO 23 0342771F | |DB0BC5DF |11.05 12:27:59.1 |OK |01 |040 |
034 |RO 23 0342710F | |DB145B55 |11.05 12:28:04.0 |OK |01 |032 |
035 |RO 23 0342762F | |DB0BC598 |11.05 12:28:27.1 |OK |01 |023 |
036 |RO 21 2009084F | |DB0BC5AC |11.05 12:28:44.7 |OK |01 |051 |
037 |RO 23 0342745F | |DB0BC5D6 |11.05 12:28:50.6 |OK |01 |033 |
038 |RO 22 1203801F | |DB0B38C4 |11.05 12:28:57.7 |OK |01 |046 |
039 |RO 23 0326866M | |DB069594 |11.05 12:29:47.0 |OK |01 |055 |
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040 |RO 24 0224717F | |DB0D6110 |11.05 12:29:49.9 |OK |01 |018 |
041 |RO 23 1079928M | |DB0DDCE5 |11.05 12:30:36.9 |OK |01 |069 |
042 |RO 23 0342717M | |DB06959D |11.05 12:30:40.1 |OK |01 |072 |
043 |RO 22 0542782M | |DB0E35C3 |11.05 12:30:51.5 |OK |01 |066 |
044 |RO 24 0224709M | |DA2BC851 |11.05 12:32:10.8 |OK |01 |088 |
045 |RO 24 0224713M | |DA2BCAAA |11.05 12:34:00.0 |OK |01 |074 |
046 |RO 24 0224777F | |DB0D6127 |11.05 12:34:19.2 |OK |01 |043 |
047 |RO 24 2026971M | |DA6CECA1 |11.05 12:34:36.4 |OK |01 |087 |
048 |RO 24 0224783F | |DB145B50 |11.05 12:34:36.7 |OK |01 |020 |
049 |RO 23 0342757F | |DB0BC5C2 |11.05 12:34:40.2 |OK |01 |021 |
050 |RO 22 1203821F | |DB145B3D |11.05 12:39:34.8 |OK |01 |037 |
051 |RO 23 0342763M | |DB0DDCFE |11.05 12:39:35.8 |OK |01 |093 |
052 |RO 24 0224707M | |DB0695B3 |11.05 12:39:43.9 |OK |01 |089 |
053 |RO 23 0317623M | |DB06958E |11.05 12:39:52.6 |OK |01 |094 |
054 |RO 23 0342723F | |DB0D6134 |11.05 12:40:36.9 |OK |01 |035 |
055 |RO 24 0224727F | |DB145B2B |11.05 12:42:55.9 |OK |01 |006 |
056 |RO 24 2010852F | |DB145B30 |11.05 12:43:43.8 |OK |01 |044 |
057 |RO 23 1018717F | |DB0BC5C0 |11.05 12:45:44.2 |OK |01 |039 |
058 |RO 24 0224734M | |DA2BC93A |11.05 12:46:07.3 |OK |01 |090 |
059 |RO 24 0696995M | |DA2BC91B |11.05 12:46:08.7 |OK |01 |071 |
060 |RO 24 0224795F | |DB0D60FE |11.05 12:46:26.3 |OK |01 |038 |
061 |RO 24 0696989F | |DB145B2C |11.05 12:49:10.7 |OK |01 |011 |
062 |RO 23 0342785M | |DB0DDD0B |11.05 12:53:08.3 |OK |01 |062 |
063 |RO 22 1203816M | |DB0E35C0 |11.05 12:55:56.7 |OK |01 |065 |
064 |RO 23 0342796F | |DB0BCD87 |11.05 12:56:49.7 |OK |01 |042 |
065 |RO 24 0224797F | |DB0BE445 |11.05 12:57:34.4 |OK |01 |041 |
066 |RO 24 1056074M | |DA2BC94C |11.05 12:58:25.3 |OK |01 |059 |
067 |RO 24 0224770M | |DB0DDCCC |11.05 12:59:52.4 |OK |01 |064 |
068 |RO 22 3007049M | |DB0E3573 |11.05 13:02:59.5 |OK |01 |077 |
069 |RO 23 0342793M | |DB06959E |11.05 13:11:04.5 |OK |01 |056 |
070 |RO 23 1018707F | |DB0BC59D |11.05 13:11:07.5 |OK |01 |048 |
071 |RO 22 0542730M | |DB0E3599 |11.05 13:16:01.2 |OK |01 |068 |
072 |RO 24 2026975F | |DB145B20 |11.05 13:21:19.1 |OK |01 |014 |
073 |RO 24 0224714M | |DA2BC9BF |11.05 14:02:10.1 |OK |01 |076 |
074 |RO 22 1203826M | |DB0E357E |11.05 14:07:24.0 |OK |01 |085 |
075 |RO 24 0696980M | |DA40EBB1 |11.05 14:11:07.4 |OK |01 |070 |
076 |RO 24 2026980M | |DA6CECE4 |11.05 14:27:39.3 |OK |01 |073 |
077 |RO 24 2026978M | |DA26DB5A |11.05 14:40:52.7 |OK |01 |063 |
078 |RO 24 0696977F | |DB145B4C |11.05 14:58:04.9 |OK |01 |010 |
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079 |RO 24 0224763M | |DA6CEA1A |11.05 15:18:49.3 |OK |01 |092 |
080 |RO 24 0224708M | |DA2BCA1A |11.05 15:32:43.8 |OK |01 |084 |
081 |RO 22 1203839F | |DB0BC5E1 |11.05 17:07:17.6 |OK |01 |030 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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